DRINK MENU

(L.0.21:30)

Y—ERBEL TR LEDI0% ZTEMVZLET,

A service charge of 10% of the total amount will be added.

LERIELFvyalRARE]ITY,

RIEILSy M D—RERBRAY—F T4V RFE SR BALIE SV,

NEBEFIHR—
TR BEF 7 L—. Quick Pay. ID, EDY, WAON; nanaco, PayPay




Beer
N—FS5UF 780 TJY—=>X7Y— 700
Draft Heartland (/>7ia—i)
Green's Free
RO—= MR 900 (Non-alcoholic Beer)
Birra Peroni (Small Bottle)
Wine
XADITSRATAL>» 900~ Bl X =2 — % ZBESW,
Today's wine by the glass Please see the attached menu.
X RPIWIETAVYV R 2ZHELTWET,  Wine list available.
Sour
LEVHYD— 800 NI IEVYYT— 800
Lemon Sour Basil Lemon Sour
Cocktail
TvbzZys 800 ZRA—IVRATUyY 900
Gin & Tonic Aperol Spritz
EAXAOZa—b 800 HIRFVLID 800
Moscow Mule Cassis Orange
RY—= 850 Y277 (5K) 800
Bellini Sangria (red)

YP—ERBELTEFFREDI10% ZTER L /LE T, A service charge of 10% of the total amount will be added.

R IE L TRIARILTY . All prices listed include tax.

High-ball

Fa7—XxX
Dewars

fE
Riku

TIbhVY
Jameson

Non-alcoholic

LEXR—F

Lemonade

NI IVLER—F
Basil Lemonade

DrIvIT—l
Ginger Ale
-3

Coke
FooITa—-2R
Orange Juice

I—OrF
Oolong Tea

Yo RUTY/ 750ml
S.Pellegrino 750ml

700

800

800

700

700

600

600

600

600

950

TJLrE—LYY
Glenmorangie

FYRH—

Talisker

Cafe

iy AV

Espresso

BI7x5F(FAR/Kyb)

Cafe latte (iced / hot)

d—ke—(FA4R/HyH)
Coffee (iced / hot)

Tea

F=IUr
Darjeeling
DEI-WTFYT I
Chamomile Apple
IVIIIIvRIY
Angel Jasmine

1200

1300

500

600

600

600

600

600



